24 Lab Filtration 25Lab FiltrationQuick and easy sample preparation
Claristep® RC(Regenerated Cellulose)
Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab P 15 / V-Kit
■ 시린지 없이 8개의 샘플의 여과를 한 번에 처리
■ 처리 가능 Sample Volume 0.06 – 0.6 ml (Only 12 x 32mm vial)
■ Hold-up Volume < 30 μl
 Ordering Information
Order No. Description Qty/Pk

■ Celpure C300 0.5g : Pharmaceutical Grade 규조토
■ ambr 15 bioreactor와 최적화
 Ordering Information
Order No. Description
SDLP-0015-C 6 × 20 ml syringes, pre-filled with 0.5 g DE, including caps and
filling tubes 6 x sterile filters
Sartoclear Dynamics® Lap P15
Claristep® Filters
Claristep® System
Sartoclear Dynamics V-Kit
■ DE파우치와 Bottle Top Filter로 구성된 제품
■ 50ml – 1,000ml
 Ordering Information
Volume* Cell density
< 5 million
cells/mL
5–10 million
cells/mL
10–20 million
cells/mL
15 – 50 mL SDLV-0150-02C--E SDLV-0150-05C--2
50 – 150 m SDLV-0150-02C--E SDLV-0150-05C--2
150 – 250 mL SDLV-0250-05C--2 SDLV-0250-10C--2
250 – 500 mL SDLV-0500-05C--2 SDLV-0500-10C--2 SDLV-0500-20C--E
500 – 1,000 mL SDLV-1000-10C--2 SDLV-1000-20C--E SDLV-1000-40C--E
*각 volume별 Bottle-top Filter(Satolab RF), DE 파우치 포함
Centrisart
A-14 / A-14C
■ 실용으로 디자인된 High-Speed Bench Top Microcentrifuge